
Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 16.02.2020 14:54 - Page 1

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 31 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
16.02.2020 - 12:03 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 1:13.91 422
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:13.91 38.27

2. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.87 361
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:17.87 42.99

3. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.45 353
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:18.45 42.70

4. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.82 323
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:20.82 45.14

5. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:22.36 305
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.36 43.40

6. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 1:22.66 302
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.66 45.17

7. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.36 284
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:24.36 45.89

8. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.34 274
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:25.34 47.71

9. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:25.76 270
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:25.76 47.70

10. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.06 250
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:28.06 49.13

11. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.20 210
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:33.20 51.21

12. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.10 204
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:34.10 55.39

13. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 1:35.48 196
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:35.48 49.75

14. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.10 180
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:38.10 54.14

15. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:41.53 163
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:41.53 56.06

DSQ VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.41 489
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.41 37.46

2. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.94 478
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:10.94 38.31

3. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.06 437
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.06 38.72
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 31, Girls, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

4. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.61 428
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.61 39.26

5. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry 1:16.55 380
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:16.55 41.86

6. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.59 351
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:18.59 43.13

7. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 1:18.95 347
50m: 37.03 37.03 100m: 1:18.95 41.92

8. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:20.66 325
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:20.66 45.47

9. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:37.44 184
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:37.44 55.03

10. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.01 170
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:40.01 59.03

11. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 1:46.45 141
50m: 46.73 46.73 100m: 1:46.45 59.72

Open

1. FERSTA Elizabete 04 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 1:07.99 543
50m: 31.76 31.76 100m: 1:07.99 36.23

2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:09.30 513
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:09.30 37.22

3. KARAMUSHKINA Daria 04 Lider 1:09.50 508
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:09.50 37.81

4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.54 507
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:09.54 37.98

5. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.57 507
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:09.57 37.34

6. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.41 489
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:10.41 37.46

7. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:10.94 478
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:10.94 38.31

8. ZAHOVAIKO Anette 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.06 437
50m: 34.34 34.34 100m: 1:13.06 38.72

9. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.61 428
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:13.61 39.26

10. SOINI Petra 07 Nokian Pyry 1:13.91 422
50m: 35.64 35.64 100m: 1:13.91 38.27

11. PAVLOVA Ekaterina 04 Lider 1:15.03 404
50m: 34.32 34.32 100m: 1:15.03 40.71

12. KOIVULA Anni 03 Nokian Pyry 1:16.42 382
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:16.42 41.74

13. NOUSIAINEN Jenna 05 Nokian Pyry 1:16.55 380
50m: 34.69 34.69 100m: 1:16.55 41.86
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 31, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.87 361
50m: 34.88 34.88 100m: 1:17.87 42.99

15. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.45 353
50m: 35.75 35.75 100m: 1:18.45 42.70

16. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.59 351
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:18.59 43.13

17. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Bird Cherry 1:18.95 347
50m: 37.03 37.03 100m: 1:18.95 41.92

18. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:20.66 325
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:20.66 45.47

19. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.82 323
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:20.82 45.14

20. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:21.44 316
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:21.44 45.53

21. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:22.36 305
50m: 38.96 38.96 100m: 1:22.36 43.40

22. MALMELIN Veera 07 Nokian Pyry 1:22.66 302
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:22.66 45.17

23. MAKAROVA Daria 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:24.36 284
50m: 38.47 38.47 100m: 1:24.36 45.89

24. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.34 274
50m: 37.63 37.63 100m: 1:25.34 47.71

25. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:25.76 270
50m: 38.06 38.06 100m: 1:25.76 47.70

26. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.06 250
50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:28.06 49.13

27. HUSARI Hilma 04 Nokian Pyry 1:29.70 236
50m: 38.72 38.72 100m: 1:29.70 50.98

28. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.20 210
50m: 41.99 41.99 100m: 1:33.20 51.21

29. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.10 204
50m: 38.71 38.71 100m: 1:34.10 55.39

30. TIEAHO Emma 08 Nokian Pyry 1:35.48 196
50m: 45.73 45.73 100m: 1:35.48 49.75

31. LAURI Johanna 06 Bird Cherry 1:37.44 184
50m: 42.41 42.41 100m: 1:37.44 55.03

32. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.10 180
50m: 43.96 43.96 100m: 1:38.10 54.14

33. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.01 170
50m: 40.98 40.98 100m: 1:40.01 59.03

34. JUVONEN Milja 07 Nokian Pyry 1:41.53 163
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:41.53 56.06

35. BROMAN Riikka 06 Nokian Pyry 1:46.45 141
50m: 46.73 46.73 100m: 1:46.45 59.72
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 31, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ VOLKOV Linda 07 Ujumisklubi Briis
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


